
Tulokset Säästöpankkikisa 30.05.2022 

 

P5 40m 

1)   Veeti Heinonen                   Pertteli                  9,05 

2)   Gabriel Lukkarinen               SalVil                    9,22 

3)   Milo Laaksonen                   Salo                      9,29 

4)   Antti Hillervo                   Salo                      9,89 

5)   Orlando Ramos Kallio             Salo                      10,46 

6)   Anton Haanpää                    Salo                      10,98 

7)   Aatos Vuorinen                   Salo                      11,80 

8)   Rasmus Rask                      Halikko                   12,59 

9)   Alex Lairolahti                  Halikko                   12,83 

10)  Oskari Halkilahti                Salo                      13,21 

11)  Anton Laaksonen                  Salo                      17,43 

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,5 

1)   Veeti Heinonen                   Pertteli                  9,05               

2)   Gabriel Lukkarinen               SalVil                    9,22               

3)   Milo Laaksonen                   Salo                      9,29               

4)   Anton Haanpää                    Salo                      10,98              

5)   Rasmus Rask                      Halikko                   12,59              

6)   Oskari Halkilahti                Salo                      13,21              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +0,0 

1)   Antti Hillervo                   Salo                      9,89               

2)   Orlando Ramos Kallio             Salo                      10,46              

3)   Aatos Vuorinen                   Salo                      11,80              

4)   Alex Lairolahti                  Halikko                   12,83              

5)   Anton Laaksonen                  Salo                      17,43              

 

T5 40m 

1)   Edith Perheentupa                PiikkKa                   9,77               

2)   Matilda Nyman                    SalVil                    9,95               

3)   Pilvi Virtanen                   Muurla                    10,01              

4)   Amanda Lairolahti                Halikko                   10,38              

5)   Mira Haanpää                     Salo                      10,62              

6)   Mimosa Laine                     Muurla                    11,41              

7)   Nella Utriainen                  Pertteli                  11,60              

8)   Oona Seppänen                    Salo                      12,88              

9)   Pihla Lehto                      Halikko                   13,01              

10)  Emma Rask                        Halikko                   15,76              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,4 

1)   Matilda Nyman                    SalVil                    9,95               



2)   Pilvi Virtanen                   Muurla                    10,01              

3)   Amanda Lairolahti                Halikko                   10,38              

4)   Mira Haanpää                     Salo                      10,62              

5)   Emma Rask                        Halikko                   15,76              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,5 

1)   Edith Perheentupa                PiikkKa                   9,77               

2)   Mimosa Laine                     Muurla                    11,41              

3)   Nella Utriainen                  Pertteli                  11,60              

4)   Oona Seppänen                    Salo                      12,88              

5)   Pihla Lehto                      Halikko                   13,01              

 

P5 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Veeti Heinonen                   Pertteli                  9,27               

2)   Gabriel Lukkarinen               SalVil                    8,45               

3)   Rasmus Rask                      Halikko                   7,66               

4)   Antti Hillervo                   Salo                      6,15               

5)   Aatos Vuorinen                   Salo                      5,91               

6)   Orlando Ramos Kallio             Salo                      5,86               

7)   Milo Laaksonen                   Salo                      5,00               

8)   Anton Haanpää                    Salo                      4,64               

9)   Aapo Kinanen                     salo                      4,33               

10)  Alex Lairolahti                  Halikko                   3,42               

11)  Anton Laaksonen                  Salo                      3,10               

12)  Olavi Lamminen                   SalVil                    3,06               

13)  Oskari Halkilahti                Salo                      1,72               

 

T5 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Pilvi Virtanen                   Muurla                    10,32              

2)   Edith Perheentupa                PiikkKa                   6,28               

3)   Amanda Lairolahti                Halikko                   5,10               

4)   Nella Utriainen                  Pertteli                  4,60               

5)   Matilda Nyman                    SalVil                    4,44               

6)   mariam noori                     salo                      3,87               

7)   Oona Seppänen                    Salo                      3,70               

8)   Mira Haanpää                     Salo                      3,56               

9)   Emma Rask                        Halikko                   3,30               

10)  Pihla Lehto                      Halikko                   2,84               

 

 



P6 40m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,1 

1)   Venjamin Rahkala                 KuusjHu                   8,52               

2)   Kaius Lampainen                  SalVil                    8,72               

3)   Niklas Suursalmi                 Salo                      9,21               

4)   Onni Laaksonen                   SalVil                    9,44               

5)   Veeti Mäenpää                    SalVil                    9,66               

6)   Toivo Peltomäki                  Salo                      10,19              

7)   Tuure Taskinen                   salo                      10,53              

8)   Leevi Thomander                  Salo                      10,59              

 

T6 40m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,5 

1)   Isla Järvinen                    salo                      9,58               

2)   Hilda Suvila                     SalVil                    9,59               

3)   Elsi Leino                       SalVil                    10,03              

4)   Minttu Määttänen                 Muurla                    10,07              

5)   Iida Laaksonen                   Halikko                   10,40              

6)   Eevi Salomaa                     SalVil                    10,41              

7)   Emma Hallamaa                    SalVil                    10,74              

 

P6 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Venjamin Rahkala                 KuusjHu                   14,91              

2)   Niklas Suursalmi                 Salo                      10,36              

3)   Toivo Peltomäki                  Salo                      10,17              

4)   Onni Laaksonen                   SalVil                    8,71               

5)   Tuure Taskinen                   salo                      8,39               

6)   Veeti Mäenpää                    SalVil                    6,77               

7)   Kaius Lampainen                  SalVil                    6,70               

8)   Leevi Thomander                  Salo                      5,46               

 

T6 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Minttu Määttänen                 Muurla                    7,73               

2)   Eevi Salomaa                     SalVil                    7,27               

3)   Elsi Leino                       SalVil                    6,87               

4)   Hilda Suvila                     SalVil                    6,10               

5)   Emma Hallamaa                    SalVil                    5,40               

6)   Isla Järvinen                    salo                      4,40               

7)   Iida Laaksonen                   Halikko                   4,00               

 



P7 40m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,7 

1)   Miro Keränen                     Salo                      8,78               

2)   Aapo Hämäläinen                  SalVil                    9,11               

3)   Veikko Peltomäki                 Salo                      9,17               

 

T7 40m 

1)   Alisa Jagt                       MaarMa                    8,25               

2)   Inka Päivärinta                  SalVil                    8,69               

3)   Amanda Halkilahti                Salo                      9,19               

4)   Hilla-Maria Virtanen             Muurla                    9,22               

5)   Aino Vuorinen                    Salo                      9,52               

6)   Minja Saarinen                   SalVil                    9,53               

7)   Hilla Lehto                      Halikko                   9,60               

8)   Silja Jokiniemi                  Salo                      10,95              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Alisa Jagt                       MaarMa                    8,25               

2)   Inka Päivärinta                  SalVil                    8,69               

3)   Silja Jokiniemi                  Salo                      10,95              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +1,7 

1)   Amanda Halkilahti                Salo                      9,19               

2)   Hilla-Maria Virtanen             Muurla                    9,22               

3)   Aino Vuorinen                    Salo                      9,52               

4)   Minja Saarinen                   SalVil                    9,53               

5)   Hilla Lehto                      Halikko                   9,60               

 

P7 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Miro Keränen                     Salo                      15,10              

2)   Oskari Myyry                     Salo                      13,19              

3)   Aapo Hämäläinen                  SalVil                    12,33              

4)   Veikko Peltomäki                 Salo                      10,20              

 

T7 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Hilla-Maria Virtanen             Muurla                    11,50              

2)   Aino Vuorinen                    Salo                      9,69               

3)   Minja Saarinen                   SalVil                    8,86               

4)   Alisa Jagt                       MaarMa                    8,66               

5)   Hilla Lehto                      Halikko                   8,45               



6)   Inka Päivärinta                  SalVil                    7,47               

7)   Fiona Laine                      Muurla                    6,42               

8)   Amanda Halkilahti                Salo                      5,80               

9)   Silja Jokiniemi                  Salo                      4,40               

 

P8 40m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,5 

1)   Aukusti Kesänen               Salo                      7,38               

2)   Akseli Vahtera                   KuusjHu                   7,58               

3)   Daniel Lukkarinen             SalVil                    8,24               

4)   Onni Myyry                        Salo                      8,71               

 

T8 40m 

1)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    7,36               

2)   Iisa Saarinen                    SalVil                    7,38               

3)   Emilia Kulmala                   SalVil                    7,58               

4)   Ida Laaksonen                    SalVil                    7,86               

5)   Selma Huppunen                   MaarMa                    7,94               

6)   Kerttu Ilkko                     SalVil                    8,05               

7)   Moona Määttänen                  Muurla                    8,18               

8)   Adelina Karppinen                Salo                      8,28               

9)   amelia syrjälä                   SalVil                    8,30               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,1 

1)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    7,36               

2)   Ida Laaksonen                    SalVil                    7,86               

3)   Selma Huppunen                   MaarMa                    7,94               

4)   Kerttu Ilkko                     SalVil                    8,05               

5)   Adelina Karppinen                Salo                      8,28               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Iisa Saarinen                    SalVil                    7,38               

2)   Emilia Kulmala                   SalVil                    7,58               

3)   Moona Määttänen          Muurla                    8,18               

4)   Amelia Syrjälä                   SalVil                    8,30               

 

P8 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Akseli Vahtera                   KuusjHu                   3,08               

     3,08   3,07   x      2,73    

2)   Aukusti Kesänen                  Salo                      3,08               

     2,62   x      2,90   3,08    



3)   Daniel Lukkarinen                SalVil                    2,50               

     2,50   2,12   x      x       

 

T8 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Peppi Vuori                      SalVil                    3,50               

     3,23   3,05   3,21   3,50  

2)   Iisa Saarinen                    SalVil                    3,17               

     3,17   2,81   2,70   2,91 

3)   Emilia Kulmala                   SalVil                    2,86               

     2,86   2,81   2,70   2,71 

4)   Selma Huppunen                   MaarMa                    2,72               

     2,59   2,72   x      x  

5)   Ida Laaksonen                    SalVil                    2,66               

     2,28   2,40   2,66   2,34 

6)   Adelina Karppinen                Salo                      2,53               

     2,48   2,40   2,53   2,42   

7)   Kerttu Ilkko                     SalVil                    2,52               

     2,52   2,40   2,46   2,50   

8)   Amelia Syrjälä                   SalVil                    2,45               

     2,45   2,11   2,27   2,16 

9)   Moona Määttänen                  Muurla                    2,33               

     2,32   2,18   2,33   2,29    

 

P9 40m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +1,1 

1)   Totti Paganus                    SalVil                    7,23               

2)   Aleksi Kivinen                   SalVil                    7,38               

3)   Mikko Elovaara                   SalVil                    7,44               

4)   Aito van der Beek                Salo                      7,90               

5)   Sakari Nurminen                  Salo                      8,05               

 

T9 40m 

1)   Eveliia Leino                    Salo                      7,41               

2)   Anna Kovacs-Balogh               SalVil                    7,51               

3)   Myroslava Maiboroda              SalVil                    7,66               

4)   Hilla Jagt                       MaarMa                    7,75               

5)   Moona Mäkilä                     SalVil                    7,78               

6)   Aina Punta                       SalVil                    8,11               

7)   Hertta Keränen                   SalVil                    8,33               

8)   Sylvi Aulen                      SalVil                    8,61               

9)   Emma Raduly Baka                 SalVil                    8,62               



 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,1 

1)   Myroslava Maiboroda              SalVil                    7,66               

2)   Hilla Jagt                       MaarMa                    7,75               

3)   Moona Mäkilä                     SalVil                    7,78               

4)   Hertta Keränen                   SalVil                    8,33               

5)   Emma Raduly Baka                 SalVil                    8,62               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,5 

1)   Eveliia Leino                    Salo                      7,41               

2)   Anna Kovacs-Balogh               SalVil                    7,51               

3)   Aina Punta                       SalVil                    8,11               

4)   Sylvi Aulen                      SalVil                    8,61               

 

P9 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Totti Paganus                    SalVil                    3,17               

     2,94   3,17   3,00   3,11    

2)   Mikko Elovaara                   SalVil                    3,02               

     2,95   3,02   2,87   2,90    

3)   Aito van der Beek                Salo                      2,96               

     2,96   2,89   2,67   2,92    

4)   Aleksi Kivinen                   SalVil                    2,90               

     2,90   2,67   2,44   2,62    

5)   Sakari Nurminen                  Salo                      2,58               

     2,48   2,14   2,58   2,42    

 

T9 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Anna Kovacs-Balogh               SalVil                    2,93               

     2,74   2,90   2,93   2,88    

2)   Myroslava Maiboroda              SalVil                    2,78               

     2,78   2,47   2,48   2,08    

3)   Moona Mäkilä                     SalVil                    2,76               

     2,76   2,20   2,57   2,24    

4)   Hilla Jagt                       MaarMa                    2,65               

     2,65   2,53   2,65   2,65    

5)   Hertta Keränen                   SalVil                    2,56               

     2,44   2,56   2,33   2,50    

6)   Hilda Järvelä                    SalVil                    2,53               

     2,53   2,46   2,19   2,42    

7)   Aina Punta                       SalVil                    2,50               



     x      2,44   2,15   2,50    

8)   Sylvi Aulen                      SalVil                    2,26               

     1,51   2,26   2,00   2,02    

9)   Emma Raduly Baka                 SalVil                    2,11               

     x      1,84   2,09   2,11    

 

P10 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,9 

1)   Eemil Laaksonen                  SalVil                    9,88               

2)   Roope Vahtera                    KuusjHu                   12,33              

 

T10 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,3 

1)   Luna Lannermaa                   SalVil                    10,45              

2)   elsa hillervo                    salo                      10,70              

3)   sofianna kari                    salo                      10,72              

4)   Unna Päivärinta                  Salo                      10,87              

 

P10 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Eemil Laaksonen                  SalVil                    3,35               

     3,16   3,35   3,23   3,24    

2)   Roope Vahtera                    KuusjHu                   2,71               

     2,71   2,54   2,56   2,39    

 

T10 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Luna Lannermaa                   SalVil                    3,51               

     3,20   x      3,51   3,39    

2)   Unna Päivärinta                  Salo                      3,35               

     3,02   3,35   3,06   x       

 

P11 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,3 

1)   Jonni Valjus                     SalVil                    9,81               

2)   Aaro Ruottinen                   SalVil                    10,15              

3)   Alpo Rauhala                     KuusjHu                   10,29  

4)   Ukko Silanto                     SalVil                    10,65              

5)   Lari Haanpää                     SalVil                    11,97              

 

T11 60m 

1)   Elsa Kaarlola                    SalVil                    9,61               



2)   Lotta Saarinen                   SalVil                    9,85               

3)   Saimi Salminen                   SalVil                    10,01              

4)   Venla Hynynen                    SalVil                    10,13              

5)   minni saalop                     salo                      10,33              

6)   Hilla Hyvärinen                  SalVil                    10,45              

7)   Heta Lesonen                     PaimU                     10,87              

8)   Greta Kotilainen                 Salo                      11,38              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +0,5 

1)   Venla Hynynen                    SalVil                    10,13              

2)   Hilla Hyvärinen                  SalVil                    10,45              

3)   Heta Lesonen                     PaimU                     10,87              

4)   Greta Kotilainen                 Salo                      11,38              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +0,5 

1)   Elsa Kaarlola                    SalVil                    9,61               

2)   Lotta Saarinen                   SalVil                    9,85               

3)   Saimi Salminen                   SalVil                    10,01              

4)   Minni Saalop                     salo                      10,33              

 

P11 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Jonni Valjus                     SalVil                    3,86               

     3,71   3,84   3,86   3,85    

2)   Aaro Ruottinen                   SalVil                    3,71               

     3,71   3,43   x      3,68    

3)   Alpo Rauhala                     KuusjHu                   3,60               

     3,51   3,38   3,60   3,44    

4)   Ukko Silanto                     SalVil                    3,50               

     3,50   3,29   3,41   3,39    

 

T11 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Elsa Kaarlola                    SalVil                    3,77               

     3,68   3,50   3,76   3,77    

2)   Lotta Saarinen                   SalVil                    3,66               

     3,64   3,66   3,53   3,55    

3)   Saimi Salminen                   SalVil                    3,51               

     3,51   3,41   3,36   3,44    

4)   Hilla Hyvärinen                  SalVil                    3,23               

     3,20   3,23   3,18   3,21    

5)   Minni Saalop                     salo                      3,09               



     2,75   2,69   3,00   3,09    

6)   Heta Lesonen                     PaimU                     3,09               

     2,96   2,95   2,95   3,09    

 


